
Waltham Abbey Wool Show 
Sunday 17th January 2016 

Waltham Abbey Marriott Hotel 

Follow us on: 



Forest Suite: 
The Crochet Chain—www.thecrochetchain.co.uk  
Debonnaire—www.ehdknits.com 
Doodlestop—www.doodlestop.co.uk 
Fibres Exotica—www.fibresexotica.co.uk 
Fiona Alice—www.fionaalice.com  
Gladrags of Caxon Rag Rugging Group 
Island Knitwear—www.island-knitwear.co.uk  
Jane Lithgow Designs—www.janesprobablyknitting.blogspot.co.uk  
Jan Horrox Textiles—www.janhorroxtextiles.co.uk  
Janie Crow—www.janiecrow.co.uk  
Kestrel Crafts—www.kestrel-crafts.co.uk 
Leeleetea—Www.leeleetea.ca  
Mahliqa—www.mahliqa.co.uk  
Native Yarns—www.nativeyarns.co.uk  
Nickerjac—www.nickerjac.wordpress.com 
Namolio—www.namolio.com 
Purple N8 Mosaics & Felt—www.facebook.com/purplen8byjacquiosley  
Rosie’s Moments—www.etsy.com/shop/RosiesMoments  
The Spannerworks—www.etsy.com/uk/shop/thespannerworks  
Sparkle Duck—www.sparkleduck.co.uk 
Unbelieva-wool—www.facebook.com/unbelievawool  
Watercolours & Lace—www.etsy.com/shop/WatercoloursandLace  
West Essex & East Herts Guild of Spinners, Weavers & Dyers— 
 www.westessexeasthertswsd.weebly.com 
Whistling Duck Alpacas—www.whistlingduckalpacas.co.uk 
Willow Knits—www.willowknits.com 
Woolly Chic—www.woollychicdesigns.co.uk 
Yarn Garden—www.yarngarden.co.uk 
Zarrin Handmade—www.etsy.com/shop/ZarrinHandmade  



Oak Room: 
Ananuca—www.ananuca.co.uk  
Beautiful Things—www.clairemackaness.com  
The Knit Knacks—www.theknitknacks.co.uk 
Romney Marsh Wools—www.romneymarshwools.co.uk 
Spin City—www.spincityshop.com 
Textile Garden—www.textilegarden.com  

Beech Room: 
Charisma Beads—www.charismabeads.co.uk  
Crystabel Crafts—www.facebook.com/crystabelscrafts 
Injabulo—www.injabulo.com 
The Haberdashery Hitchin—facebook.com/The-Haberdashery-836787109672882 

The Spinning Lady—www.thespinninglady.co.uk 
Wendy’s Pottery Yarn Bowls—www.esty.com/shop/wendyfowlerpottery  
Wiccaknitta—www.facebook.com/wiccaknitta  



Free Skein winding service by 
 Herts Stitch and Bitch 
Meetings on Thurs evenings,  
Interested in joining—come along 
and have a chat! 

www.ageuk.org.uk/walthamforest 

See you next year—Sunday 15th January 2017! 

Age UK provide a wide range of  
services for local older people  

and their carers.   
Knit or Crochet a creme egg cozy for 

their Easter Fundraising campaign. 


